YEEBO LCD Limited
    LCM Specialist
Add:  7/F.,On Dak Industrial Building,2-6 Wah Sing Street, Kwai Chung,H.K.
            Tel:  +852-2945-6800 ; +852-2945-6885
            Fax: +852-2481-0019
SPECIFICATION
FOR
LCD MODULE

1 Revision History 1
2 Table of Contents 2
3 Module Numbering System 3
4 General Specification 4
5 LCM drawing 5
6 Electrical Characteristics 6
7 Optical Characteristics 12
8 Interface Pin Assignment 14
9 Backlight Characteristics 16
10 Standard Specification for Reliability 17
11 Specification of Quality Assurance 19
12 Handling Precaution 27
13 Guarantee 27
YEEBO LCD Limited
                     LCD,LCM Specialist
Module P/N: YB-TG19201080S02A-N-A0
Doc.Version:00
3
3. Module Numbering System:
  (Example)
YEEBO LCD Limited
                     LCD,LCM Specialist
Module P/N: YB-TG19201080S02A-N-A0
Doc.Version:00
4
4. General Specification:
ITEM CONTENTS
Module Size 306.29(W) * 177.8(H) * 2.91(T) mm
Module Size(With PCB) 306.29(W) * 195.29 (H) * 2.91 (T) mm
Display Size(Diagonal) 13.3 inch
Display Format 1920*3(RGB)*1080 Pixels
Active Area 293.47(W) * 165.08(H) mm
Pixel Pitch 0.1529 * 0.1529 mm
LCD Type TFT(262K) / Transmissive / Normal Black / Anti-Glare
View Direction Free
Interface 2 Lane eDP 1.2
Weight TBD
YEEBO LCD Limited
                     LCD,LCM Specialist
Module P/N: YB-TG19201080S02A-N-A0
Doc.Version:00
5
5. LCM drawing:
YEEBO LCD Limited
                     LCD,LCM Specialist
Module P/N: YB-TG19201080S02A-N-A0
Doc.Version:00
6
6. Electrical Characteristics
  6-1 Absolute Maximum Ratings                (Ta=25℃ VSS=0V)
Item Symbol Min. Type Max. Unit Remark
Power Supply voltage  VCC -0.3 - 4.0 Volt
Operating Temperature Topr 0 - +50 ℃
Operating Humidity Hopr 5  +95 %RH
(1)(2)(3) Storage Temperature Tstg -20 - +60 ℃
Storage Humidity Hstg 5  +95 %RH
Note ：
(1) Maximum Wet-Bulb temperature should be 39 degree C and no condensation.
(2) When you apply the LCD module for OA system. Please make sure to keep the temperature of
LCD module is less than 50℃
(3) Storage / Operating temperature
6-2 Operating Conditions                               (Ta=25℃ )
Item Symbol Min. Typ. Max. Unit Remark
Power Supply voltage VDD 3.0 3.3 3.6 Volt
Power Supply Current IDD - TBD - mA
Inrush Current  IRush
LCD Ripple Voltage VDDrp - - 100 mV
YEEBO LCD Limited
                     LCD,LCM Specialist
Module P/N: YB-TG19201080S02A-N-A0
Doc.Version:00
7
6-3 Signal Electrical Characteristics
6-3-1Display Port main link signal:
6-3-2Display Port AUX_CH signal:
6-3-3Display Port VHPD signal:
YEEBO LCD Limited
                     LCD,LCM Specialist
Module P/N: YB-TG19201080S02A-N-A0
Doc.Version:00
8
6-4 Interface Timing
  6-4-1 Timing Characteristics
Basically, interface timings should match the 1920x1080 /60Hz manufacturing guide line
timing.
YEEBO LCD Limited
                     LCD,LCM Specialist
Module P/N: YB-TG19201080S02A-N-A0